
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 1.0 Site Investigation Mon 8/26/19 Tue 8/27/19

2 2.0 Field Sampling Wed 8/28/19 Thu 9/12/19

3 2.1 Field Work Plan Wed 8/28/19 Thu 8/29/19

4 2.2 Field Work Fri 8/30/19 Thu 9/12/19

5 3.0 Geotechnical Analysis Fri 9/13/19 Tue 10/8/19

6 3.1 Sieve Analysis Fri 9/13/19 Tue 9/17/19

7 3.2 Hydrometer Wed 9/18/19 Fri 9/20/19

8 3.3 Atterberg Limits Mon 9/23/19 Wed 9/25/19

9 3.4 Sand-Cone Test Thu 9/26/19 Mon 9/30/19

10 3.5 Tri-axial Tue 10/1/19 Thu 10/3/19

11 3.6 Consolidation Fri 10/4/19 Tue 10/8/19

12 4.0 Hydrology Fri 9/13/19 Tue 9/24/19

13 4.1 Watershed Delineation Fri 9/13/19 Mon 9/16/19

14 4.2 Time of Concentration Tue 9/17/19 Fri 9/20/19

15 4.3 Storm Event Runoff Mon 9/23/19 Tue 9/24/19

16 5.0 Hydraulics Wed 9/25/19 Wed 10/2/19

17 5.1 Proposed Water Disbursment Wed 9/25/19 Thu 9/26/19

18 5.2 Pre/Post Floodplain Map Fri 9/27/19 Mon 9/30/19

19 5.3 Low Impact Development Tue 10/1/19 Wed 10/2/19

20 30% Milestone Tue 10/8/19 Tue 10/8/19

21 6.0 Wall Design Process Wed 10/9/19 Fri 11/8/19

22 6.1 Wall Designs Wed 10/9/19 Wed 10/30/19

23 6.1.1 Wall 1 Parameters Wed 10/9/19 Thu 10/24/19

24 6.1.2 Wall 2 Parameters Wed 10/9/19 Thu 10/24/19

25 6.1.3 Wall 3 Parameters Wed 10/9/19 Thu 10/24/19

26 6.1.4 Hand Rail Connections Fri 10/25/19 Wed 10/30/19

27 6.2 Plan and Profiles Thu 10/31/19 Tue 11/5/19

28 6.3 Final Wall Design Selection Wed 11/6/19 Fri 11/8/19

29 60% Milestone Fri 11/8/19 Fri 11/8/19

30 7.0 Impacts Thu 11/7/19 Thu 11/14/19

31 8.0 Project Management Tue 8/27/19 Fri 12/6/19

32 8.1 Meetings Tue 8/27/19 Thu 12/5/19

33 8.1.1 Team Meetings Tue 8/27/19 Thu 12/5/19

34 8.1.2 Grading Instructor Meetings Tue 8/27/19 Thu 12/5/19

35 8.1.3 Technical Advisor Meetings Tue 8/27/19 Thu 12/5/19

36 8.1.4 Client Meetings Tue 8/27/19 Thu 12/5/19

37 8.2 Schedule and Resource Management Tue 8/27/19 Thu 12/5/19

10/8

11/8

25 28 31 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 2 5 8 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2 5 8

August 2019 September 2019 October 2019 November 2019 December 2019

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Critical

Critical Split

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 1

Project: CENE 476 Schedule

Date: Sun 5/5/19



ID Task Name Start Finish

38 8.3 Deliverables Thu 9/19/19 Fri 12/6/19

39 8.4.1 30% Submittal Thu 9/19/19 Tue 9/24/19

40 8.4.1 30% Revisions Wed 9/25/19 Wed 10/2/19

41 8.4.2 60% Submittal Fri 10/25/19 Tue 10/29/19

42 8.4.2 60% Revisions Wed 10/30/19 Wed 11/6/19

43 8.4.3 90% Submittal Fri 11/15/19 Tue 11/26/19

44 8.4.3 90% Revisions Wed 11/27/19 Mon 12/2/19

45 8.4.4 100% Submittal Tue 12/3/19 Fri 12/6/19

46 8.4.5 Website Fri 11/1/19 Wed 11/20/19
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